
Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 25/09/2023 26/09/2023 27/09/2023 28/09/2023 29/09/2023

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

4BNG1 Semester 1

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship             

Online                                    

Eimear Burke

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship                       

Online                                    

Eimear Burke

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship             

Online                                    

Eimear Burke



Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 11/10/2024 12/10/2024 13/10/2024 14/10/2024 15/10/2024

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship             

Online                                    

Eimear Burke

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship             

Online                                    

Eimear Burke

Reflection (General 

Nursing) Clinical 

Internship             

Online                                    

Eimear Burke



Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 30/10/2023 31/10/2023 01/11/2023 02/11/2023 03/11/2023

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

B
an

k H
o

lid
ay

NU4106/4102                        

Leading and 

Developing Practice                                    

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]                 

MY129 (LT2)                           

11.00-13.00                                                

11.30

NU4106/4102                        

Leading and 

Developing Practice

 [4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]                               

MY129 (LT2)                                               

09.00-11.00 

NU4106/4102                                                                      

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]                         

MY243 (Large LT)                            

10.00-12.00            



12.00

12.30

13.00

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

13.30

14.00
[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]  

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]

14.30

14.40
 MY129 (LT2)                                        

13.00-14.40

   MY243  (Large LT)                                                

13.00-15.00

MY243 (Large LT)                     

13.00-15.00

  MY243 (Large LT)                                                 

13.00-1500

15.00

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

15.30

16.00
[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2] 

16.30 MY129 (LT2)     
                                                                                       

MY243 (Large LT)                             
 MY243 (Large LT) 

 MY243 (Large LT)                               

15.00-17.00

NU4106/4102                                                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

NU4106/4102                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice



17.00
                                                                                                                                            

15.00-17.00
15.00-1700

                                                                         

15.00-1700

NU4106                                   

Leading and Developing 

Practice                                        

Self Directed- HSELand Cert 

submission: Communicating 

Effectively through Open 

Disclosure [4BNG1]                   

instructions on canvas                            



Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 06/11/2023 07/11/2023 08/11/2023 09/11/2023 10/11/2023

9.00

NU4106                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice

9.30

10.00   MY127 LT3                        

10.30 9.00-11.00

11.00

NU4106                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

4BNG1                          

11.30
                                               

MY127 LT3                                   

NU4106                         

Leading and 

Developing Practice                                                                                                          

12.00 11.00-13.00

12.30

13.00

NU4106                            

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

Group C + second 

half of B (n=34) 

4BNG1                                                                    

MY127 LT3                                      

10.00-11.00

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

HSE induction day           

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]                                                                                                                                                                

MY129                                       

09.00-16:00                                               

NU4106                               

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

4BNG1                                                                          

MY127 LT3                                   

10.00-12.00

NU4106                                  

Leading and 

Developing 

Practice4BNG1                                                                                         

MY127 LT3                                          

13.00-1400

NU4106                            

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

Group A+first half of 

B (n=34) 4BNG1                                                                               

MY127 LT3                                      

09.00-10.00



13.30
   MY127 LT3                           

11.30- 13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

NU4106                             

Leading and 

Developing Practice

15.30
MY129 LT2                                                             

15.00-16.00                         

16.00

16.30

17.00

NU4106                          

Leading and Developing 

Practice                               

Self Directed- HSELand 

Cert submission: 

Preceptorship  SD- 

instructions on canvas 

NU4106                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice                      

4BNG1                                                                        

MY127 LT3                                            

14.00-16.00

NU4106                            

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

4BNG1                                                    

MY129 LT2                                 

14.00-15.00

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

HSE induction day           

[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 

4BNG2]                                                                                                                                                                

MY129                                       

09.00-16:00                                               

NU4106                                  

Leading and 

Developing 

Practice4BNG1                                                                                         

MY127 LT3                                          

13.00-1400



Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 13/11/2023 14/11/2023 15/11/2023 16/11/2023 17/11/2023

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

NU4106                           

Leading and 

Developing Practice                                    

4BNG1                                                     

MY127 LT3                              

14.00-16.00

NU4106                               

Leading and 

Developing Practice                                            

4BNG1                                                                                               

MY127 LT3                                                

11.00-13.00

NU4106                          

Leading and Developing 

Practice                              

Self Directed- HSELand 

Cert submission: 

Dignity at work & LGBT   

instructions on canvas              

NU4106                          

Leading and Developing 

Practice                                 

Self Directed- HSELand 

Cert submission:  

Cannulation 

venepuncture 

instructions on canvas                                     



Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Time 20/11/2023 21/11/2023 22/11/2023 23/11/2023 24/11/2023

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

NU4106                         

Leading and 

Developing Practice                       

4BNG1                                                                                                       

MY127 LT3                               

11.00-13.00

NU4106                          

Leading and 

Developing Practice 

4BNG                                                                     

MY129 LT2                              

11.00-13.00

NU4106                          

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

4BNG1                                                            

MY243 Large LT                             

14.00-16.00

NU4106                             

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

(GROUP A)                 

4BNG1                                                                                  

CSL 1 &2                                          

11.30-13.30

NU4106                               

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

(GROUP B)               

4BNG1                                                       

CSL 1 & 2                                                                  

09.00-11.00

NU4106                               

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

(GROUP C)         

4BNG1                                            

                                                     

CSL 1 & 2                                             

14.00-16.00



15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

NU4106                          

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

4BNG1                                                            

MY243 Large LT                             

14.00-16.00

NU4106                               

Leading and 

Developing Practice  

(GROUP C)         

4BNG1                                            

                                                     

CSL 1 & 2                                             

14.00-16.00


