		4BNG	1 Semester	1	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	25/09/2023	26/09/2023	27/09/2023	28/09/2023	29/09/2023
9.00					
9.30					
10.00					
10.30					
11.00					
11.30					
12.00					
12.30					
13.00					
14.00	Reflection (General			Reflection (General	Reflection (General
14.30	Nursing) Clinical			Nursing) Clinical	Nursing) Clinical
15.00	Internship			Internship	Internship
15.30	Online Eimear Burke			Online Eimear Burke	Online Eimear Burke
16.00					
16.30					
17.00					

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	11/10/2024	12/10/2024	13/10/2024	14/10/2024	15/10/2024
9.00					
9.30					
10.00					
10.30					
11.00					
11.30					
12.00					
12.30					
13.00					
14.00			Reflection (General	Reflection (General	Reflection (General
14.30			Nursing) Clinical	Nursing) Clinical	Nursing) Clinical
15.00			Internship	Internship	Internship
15.30			Online Eimear Burke	Online Eimear Burke	Online Eimear Burke
16.00					
16.30					
17.00					

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	30/10/2023	31/10/2023	01/11/2023	02/11/2023	03/11/2023
9.00					
9.30					
10.00		NU4106/4102			
10.30		Leading and Developing Practice [4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2] MY129 (LT2) 09.00-11.00	NU4106/4102 Leading and		
11.00	Bank Holiday	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice [4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2] MY129 (LT2) 11.00-13.00	Developing Practice [4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2] MY243 (Large LT) 10.00-12.00		
11.30					

12.00				
12.30				
13.00	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice
13.30			- crosspinio	
14.00	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]
14.30				
14.40	MY129 (LT2) 13.00-14.40	MY243 (Large LT) 13.00-15.00	MY243 (Large LT) 13.00-15.00	MY243 (Large LT) 13.00-1500
15.00	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice	NU4106/4102 Leading and Developing Practice
15.30				
16.00	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]	[4BMW1, 4BNG1, 4BNG2]
16.30	MY129 (LT2)	MY243 (Large LT)	MY243 (Large LT)	MY243 (Large LT) 15.00-17.00

17.00		15.00-17.00	15.00-1700	15.00-1700	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice Self Directed- HSELand Cert submission: Communicating Effectively through Open Disclosure [4BNG1] instructions on canvas
-------	--	-------------	------------	------------	---

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	06/11/2023	07/11/2023	08/11/2023	09/11/2023	10/11/2023
9.00		NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice Group A+first half of		NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice	
9.30		B (n=34) 4BNG1 MY127 LT3 09.00-10.00			
10.00		NU4106		MY127 LT3	
10.30		Leading and Developing Practice Group C + second half of B (n=34) 4BNG1 MY127 LT3 10.00-11.00	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice	9.00-11.00	
11.00	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice 4BNG1		4BNG1 MY127 LT3 10.00-12.00		
11.30	MY127 LT3			NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice	
12.00	11.00-13.00				
12.30					HSE induction day
13.00			NU4106		[4BMW1, 4BNG1,

13.30			Leading and Developing Practice4BNG1 MY127 LT3 13.00-1400	MY127 LT3 11.30- 13.30	4BNG2] MY129 09.00-16:00
14.00		NU4106			
14.30	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice	Leading and Developing Practice 4BNG1 MY129 LT2 14.00-15.00			
15.00	4BNG1 MY127 LT3 14.00-16.00	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice			
15.30		MY129 LT2 15.00-16.00			
16.00					
16.30					
17.00	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice Self Directed- HSELand Cert submission: Preceptorship SD- instructions on canvas				

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	13/11/2023	14/11/2023	15/11/2023	16/11/2023	17/11/2023
9.00					
9.30					
10.00					
10.30					
11.00				NU4106	
11.30			NU4106	Leading and Developing	
12.30			Leading and Developing Practice 4BNG1 MY127 LT3 11.00-13.00	Practice Self Directed- HSELand Cert submission: Dignity at work & LGBT instructions on canvas	
13.00					
14.00					
14.30	NU4106			NU4106 Leading and Developing	
15.00	Leading and			Practice	
15.30	Developing Practice 4BNG1 MY127 LT3 14.00-16.00			Self Directed- HSELand Cert submission: Cannulation venepuncture instructions on canvas	
16.00					
16.30					
17.00					

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	22/11/2023	23/11/2023	24/11/2023
9.00					
9.30			NU4106		
10.00			Leading and		
10.30			Developing Practice (GROUP B) 4BNG1 CSL 1 & 2 09.00-11.00		
11.00					
11.30					
12.00				NU4106	
12.30	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice 4BNG MY129 LT2 11.00-13.00	NU4106 Leading and Developing Practice (GROUP A) 4BNG1 CSL 1 &2 11.30-13.30		Leading and Developing Practice 4BNG1 MY127 LT3 11.00-13.00	
13.00					
13.30					
14.00			NU4106		
14.30	NU4106		Leading and		
15.00	Leading and		Developing Practice		

15.30	Developing Practice 4BNG1 MY243 Large LT 14.00-16.00	(GROUP C) 4BNG1 CSL 1 & 2 14.00-16.00
16.00		
16.30		
17.00		